
Form Class No.
1J 15 LAU Cheuk Lam 劉卓琳

1P 8 HO Ching Lok 何晴樂

1F 33 YAN Hoi Ching 忻愷晴

1L 12 CHIM Wing Sum Samantha 詹詠心

1G 34 YIM Kai Chak 嚴啓澤

2G 11 FAN Xin Yan 范心言

2L 3 CHENG King Lam Kris 鄭儆臨

2J 14 LAM Cheuk Ying 林卓瑩

2F 10 HO Chit Chi 何哲持

2P 34 YEUNG Tsz Ching 楊芷澄

3L 26 TAI Sin Tung 戴羨曈

3G 16 LO Wing Ki 盧泳岐

3F 10 HO Cheuk Lai James 何卓禮

3P 21 NG Ka Yan 吳嘉恩

3J 29 WONG Yi 黃薏

4L 15 LAW Nam Lam 羅楠琳

4H 4 CHEUNG San Yui 張莘蕊

4F 18 POH Long Ho 卜朗豪

4P 12 HO Chung Sum 何頌心

4J 10 KONG Sum Yuet 江心悅

4G 10 KWONG Wai Lok 鄺煒樂

5H 14 LO Tsz Kei 盧子淇

5P 28 NG Ho Kwan 吳皓筠

5J 15 LEE Yeuk Ching 李若晴

5F 1 BASS Christine Wing On 博穎安

5G 24 WONG Chung Hei Jonathan 王頌希

5L 14 LEUNG Wing Kiu Tiffany 梁穎翹
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Form Subject Class No.
English Language 1F 1 AU Cheuk Ka 歐倬嘉

Chinese Language + Integrated
Humanities + Chinese History 1F 15 LAI Pak Long 黎栢朗

Mathematics 1P 11 HO Yan Tung 何茵佟

Integrated Science 1P 23 NGAI Charlotte 倪諾

Putonghua 1F 9 CHOI Tung 蔡潼

Putonghua 1P 35 YUEN Ho Yi 袁可兒

Computer Literacy 1F 13 HUNG Alexander Chun Wang 洪駿弘

Visual Arts 1F 29 TONG Ling Kwan 唐羚君

Music + P.S.S.E. 1J 23 SO Tin Yan 蘇天恩

P.E.(Boys) 1P 13 HUI Chi Yu 許知宇

P.E.(Girls) 1L 33 YAU Yuet Sum Chloe 邱乙琛

English Language 2F 4 CHAN Wing Hei Karina 陳穎熹

English Language + Chinese
Language + Integrated Humanities

+ Integrated Science
2L 11 LAI Nok Hei Jonathan 黎諾晞

Mathematics 2L 12 LAM Chun Ho 林俊灝

Integrated Humanities 2L 8 CHUNG Long Hang 鍾朗行

Chinese History 2G 13 HUNG Chun Wing 洪晉穎

Putonghua + Computer Literacy 2G 15 KWOK Wing Yi 郭咏怡

Visual Arts 2F 7 CHEUNG Nok Yiu 張諾瑤

Music 2G 10 CHUNG Tin Nam 鍾天藍

P.S.S.E. 2L 30 WONG Wing Yi 黃穎怡

P.E.(Boys) 2P 11 CHUNG Shun Him Ryan 鍾信謙

P.E.(Girls) 2G 32 WONG Ka Ching Candy 王家晴

English Language 3L 30 WILSON Brianna Sum Yee 韋心怡

Chinese Language 3F 5 CHEUNG Hoi Lam Hermes 張凱琳

Mathematics + Physics +
Chemistry + BAFS + Economics

 

3J 16 LEUNG Lok Chi 梁樂知

Biology + Chinese History + 3F 11 HO Yan Yu 何欣洳

Putonghua + P.E.(Girls) 3L 4 CHAN Yu Hei 陳御希

Computer Literacy 3G 30 WONG Kenji Tsz Yiu 黃梓堯

BAFS 3J 22 SO Hin Kei 蘇顯棋

Geography 3L 6 CHEUNG Hoi Man 張凱雯

Visual Arts 3F 33 WONG Wing Kei 黃穎頎

Music 3F 17 LEUNG Yuet Ching 梁悅晴

P.S.S.E. 3J 24 TAI Chung Man 戴仲文

P.E.(Boys) 3F 14 LAU Wa Tsun 劉華峻
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English Language + Mathematics 4P 24 LUI Ho Long 雷昊朗

Chinese Language 4H 21 WU Yinyu 吳胤禹

Chinese Language 4P 26 NG Cheuk Hei 吳卓熹

Chinese Language + Geography 4L 26 NG Wang Hei 吳宏熙

M2 4P 11 FONG Joyce 方心悅

Liberal Studies 4L 19 LEUNG Carol 梁潁晞

Physics 4P 23 LEUNG Tsz Ching 梁旨澄

Chemistry + Biology 4P 27 NG Hei Naam 吳僖枬

Chemistry + Economics 4L 6 CHAN Tsz Wing 陳芷穎

Chinese History 4G 6 FUNG Hin Lun 馮衍綸

BAFS (Accounting) 4G 16 MAK Sin Yi 麥茜兒

History + Visual Arts 4L 22 LEUNG Lok Yu Valerie 梁樂瑜

ICT 4P 31 WONG Chun Hei James 王俊禧

Literature in English 4H 2 CHAN Oi Yau 陳凱攸

P.S.S.E. 4H 4 CHEUNG San Yui 張莘蕊

P.E.(Boys) 4G 15 LING Chun Kei 凌振祈

P.E.(Girls) 4F 1 CHAN Kiwi Chrissie 陳瑋琦

English Language 5P 31 SIU Yiu Yan 蕭曜昕

Chinese Language 5G 7 LAM Lok Yi 林樂怡

Chinese Language 5G 8 LAM Yun Ka Kitty 林潤嘉

Mathematics 5G 1 CHAN Chung Sam 陳松琛

Mathematics + M2 5P 21 LAM Long Hin 林朗軒

Liberal Studies + BAFS
(Accouting) + Economics 5F 2 CHAN Wai Ki Carmen 陳瑋琪

Physics 5F 22 WAN Hoi Yik 尹愷奕

Chemistry 5P 22 LEE Man Yin 李旻諺

Biology 5J 21 TAM Long Hei 譚朗曦

Chinese History 5J 7 KUM Cheuk Sang 甘卓生

History + Geography 5J 10 LAU Chun Yin 劉俊言

ICT 5G 33 YIU Cho Yin 姚楚彥

Visual Arts 5J 15 LEE Yeuk Ching 李若晴

P.S.S.E. 5L 22 WONG Chin Wai 黃芊蕙

P.E.(Boys) 5H 6 KWONG Yin Ki 鄺彥奇

P.E.(Girls) 5F 8 CHOW Tsz Yau 周子柔
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Form Class Rank in Class No.
3 9 CHOI Tung 蔡潼

2 7 CHEUNG Hau Ying Hazel 張巧盈

1 15 LAI Pak Long 黎栢朗

3 13 KWAN San Ni 關申旎

2 3 CHAN Wai Yi 陳慧怡

1 14 LAI Sze Ting 黎詩婷

3 33 YUEN Oi Yi Audrey 袁藹怡

2 25 TUNG Sui Yung 董瑞瑢

1 23 SO Tin Yan 蘇天恩

3 22 LAU Siu Hin 劉韶軒

2 4 CHAN Long Hei Joshua 陳朗希

1 24 LEE Yee Wing 李依穎

3 35 YUEN Ho Yi 袁可兒

2 23 NGAI Charlotte 倪諾

1 11 HO Yan Tung 何茵佟

3 8 CHIU Bonnie Won Duen 趙尹端

2 15 LAM Chun Ki 林浚錡

1 4 CHAN Wing Hei Karina 陳穎熹

3 24 LO Kit Ning 盧潔寧

2 13 HUNG Chun Wing 洪晉穎

1 22 LI Yat San 李日新

3 31 WONG Hiu Tung 黃曉潼

2 13 KUNG Kin Wang 龔建泓

1 8 CHING Lok Yi 程樂怡

3 5 CHOW Tsz Yuet 周子悅

2 12 LAM Chun Ho 林俊灝

1 11 LAI Nok Hei Jonathan 黎諾晞

3 25 SUN Long Hin 孫朗軒

2 8 CHOW Yik Suet 周易雪

1 13 LAU Shun Hang Jeffrey 劉信恆

3 5 CHEUNG Hoi Lam Hermes 張凱琳

2 26 SIU Sum Yuet 蕭心悅

1 11 HO Yan Yu 何欣洳

3 8 KAN Praise Joan Kee 簡頌祈

2 22 TANG Wing Chi 鄧穎芝

1 14 LIN Hiu Ching 練曉澄

3 24 TAI Chung Man 戴仲文

2 7 CHENG Yau 鄭柔

1 16 LEUNG Lok Chi 梁樂知

3 4 CHAN Yu Hei 陳御希

2 23 LEUNG Tsz Ching 梁芷晴

1 6 CHEUNG Hoi Man 張凱雯

3 23 SO Pui Hau 蘇沛考

2 12 KWAN Hau Tung Summer 關考桐

1 5 CHEUK Chun Hei 卓俊羲
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Form Class Rank in Class No.
3 23 WONG Tsz Yung 黃子勇

2 2 CHAN Lok Hei Daphne 陳樂希

1 12 LEUNG Hong Yu 梁康裕

3 7 HO Ho Yeung 何皓洋

2 15 LING Chun Kei 凌振祈

1 6 FUNG Hin Lun 馮衍綸

3 12 LAW Cheuk Yin Damien 羅卓然

2 21 WU Yinyu 吳胤禹

1 15 MAK Chak Wing 麥澤榮

3 10 KONG Sum Yuet 江心悅

2 11 KWOK Kiu Ming 郭翹銘

1 4 CHEUNG Chi Nga 張智雅

3 26 NG Wang Hei 吳宏熙

2 6 CHAN Tsz Wing 陳芷穎

1 13 LAM Chun Ho 林俊澔

3 13 KAM Hei Man 甘晞汶

2 23 LEUNG Tsz Ching 梁旨澄

1 27 NG Hei Naam 吳僖枬

3 22 WAN Hoi Yik 尹愷奕

2 2 CHAN Wai Ki Carmen 陳瑋琪

1 23 WONG Tsz Sen 黃梓辰

3 7 LAM Lok Yi 林樂怡

2 31 YEUNG Yee Ling 楊漪鈴

1 8 LAM Yun Ka Kitty 林潤嘉

3 6 KWONG Yin Ki 鄺彥奇

2 23 WONG Harmonie 黃希曼

1 19 SHUNG Ho Ching Jason 宋浩正

3 14 LEE Tin Lok 李天樂

2 10 LAU Chun Yin 劉俊言

1 21 TAM Long Hei 譚朗曦

3 22 WONG Chin Wai 黃芊蕙

2 27 HUNG Sze Long Saturnia 孔施朗

1 17 NG Chak Fung 吳澤豐

3 11 CHEUNG Yu Heng 張宇恆

2 22 LEE Man Yin 李旻諺

1 31 SIU Yiu Yan 蕭曜昕
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Form Rank in Class Class No.
10 1G 14 LAI Sze Ting 黎詩婷

9 1P 32 WU Man Sum 胡文心

8 1F 34 YAU Yiu Cheung 游曜彰

7 1P 21 MAK Wing Tim 麥詠添

6 1F 9 CHOI Tung 蔡潼

5 1P 35 YUEN Ho Yi 袁可兒

4 1F 7 CHEUNG Hau Ying Hazel 張巧盈

3 1P 23 NGAI Charlotte 倪諾

2 1P 11 HO Yan Tung 何茵佟

1 1F 15 LAI Pak Long 黎栢朗

10 2L 30 WONG Wing Yi 黃穎怡

8 2G 33 WONG Tsun Hang 黃浚鏗

8 2L 31 WONG Yi Ching Venise 王伊澄

7 2L 8 CHUNG Long Hang 鍾朗行

6 2G 24 LO Kit Ning 盧潔寧

5 2L 5 CHOW Tsz Yuet 周子悅

4 2L 12 LAM Chun Ho 林俊灝

3 2G 13 HUNG Chun Wing 洪晉穎

2 2G 22 LI Yat San 李日新

1 2L 11 LAI Nok Hei Jonathan 黎諾晞

10 3J 1 AU YEUNG Lok Ching 歐陽樂澄

9 3J 2 CHAN Chun Hin Jonathan 陳雋軒

8 3J 4 CHAN Ho Ching Janice 陳灝晴

7 3J 3 CHAN Chung Wan 陳頌韻

6 3J 24 TAI Chung Man 戴仲文

5 3J 7 CHENG Yau 鄭柔

4 3F 5 CHEUNG Hoi Lam Hermes 張凱琳

3 3F 26 SIU Sum Yuet 蕭心悅

2 3F 11 HO Yan Yu 何欣洳

1 3J 16 LEUNG Lok Chi 梁樂知
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Form Rank in Class Class No.
10 4P 32 WONG Chun To 黃俊滔

9 4P 24 LUI Ho Long 雷昊朗

8 4L 31 WONG Chun Long 黃雋朗

7 4L 22 LEUNG Lok Yu Valerie 梁樂瑜

6 4P 13 KAM Hei Man 甘晞汶

5 4L 26 NG Wang Hei 吳宏熙

4 4P 23 LEUNG Tsz Ching 梁旨澄

3 4P 27 NG Hei Naam 吳僖枬

2 4L 6 CHAN Tsz Wing 陳芷穎

1 4L 13 LAM Chun Ho 林俊澔

10 5P 22 LEE Man Yin 李旻諺

9 5J 21 TAM Long Hei 譚朗曦

8 5G 7 LAM Lok Yi 林樂怡

7 5L 17 NG Chak Fung 吳澤豐

6 5F 22 WAN Hoi Yik 尹愷奕

5 5G 31 YEUNG Yee Ling 楊漪鈴

4 5P 31 SIU Yiu Yan 蕭曜昕

3 5F 2 CHAN Wai Ki Carmen 陳瑋琪

2 5F 23 WONG Tsz Sen 黃梓辰

1 5G 8 LAM Yun Ka Kitty 林潤嘉
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